is The Heart of Every Irrigation SystemODIS Filtration
G R AV E L /
S A N D
F I LT E R S
A P P L I C AT I O N S
Used as a Primary Filter for
water from open reservoirs
and recycled water.

Any damage to the protective coating of filter must be repaired without delay. Prior to the
application of the protective paint, thoroughly clean the damaged spot with a wire brush.
How To Order Odis Gravel / Sand Filters
  1.  Type of filter required.
  2.  Catalog Number of filter.
  3.  End connections:
  4.  Min./max. pressure.
  5.  Maximal/Minimal Flow rate.
  6.  Media type (see page 14).
  7.  Additional accessories: Nipples/Valves/Flushing-Valves/Pilots/relays/Manifolds/Pressure Gauges.
  8.  Filter arrays: see chapter 1.(*)
  9.  Other than standard material, required for filter body: Stainless Steel.
10.  Special Coating Requirements.
Thread
Flange
Victaulic
(M)
(F)
(V)
An array of gravel filters is a complete solution for various flow rates and water quality
based on standard products.
This enhances flexibility and facilitates any future enlargement or changes of the array.
*
Filter Catalog Numbers
* With Thread/Victaulic Adaptor
Thread (M)
4121 M - Female
Flange (F) Victaulic (V)
41615 V
Model
41615 M - Female
4303 V4303 M - Female
4363 (3") 4363 V
4484 (4") 4484 V4484 F
4363U (3") 4363U V4363U F
4484U (4") 4484U V4484U F
*41615 (1   ")1 2/
4121 (1")
4303 (3") 4303 F
4363 F
4202 (2")
4203 (3")
4242 (2")
4202 V
4203 V
4242 V
4243 (3") 4243 V
4202 M - Female
4203 M - Female
4242 M - Female
4243 M - Female
*
*
*
*
4162 (2") 4162 V4162 M - Female *
4604 (4") 4604 V4604 F
4604U (4") 4604U V4604U F
05
/0
4
Series 4000
Fourth Edition
20, Hayetsira St., P.O.B. 3137, Kiryat-Arye, Petach-Tikva  49130, Israel     Tel.: 972-3-9258500     Fax.: 972-3-9249023
© Copyright 1993-2004, By ODIS Irrigation Equipment Ltd., All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: odis@odis.co.il Visit us at http://www.odis.co.il
24
PACKING / SHIPPING DATA
Metric Units
U.S. Units
Model
4121